22 Haziran 2023 Persembe

3. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 NIRENGI(3)

2 KALBIMDESIN(2)
3 PAMUKCU(1)
4 DILACIHAN(S)

5 SILOTI(4)

Yas
3ydd

3yad
3ydd
3ykd

3ykd

1.)93.500 &
1.)26.881 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
EVBIR HAN - DESERT ROSE

CANKARDESLER - DLSEKER
GURGOKGE - SUEDA KIZIM
CHANEFE - ATESKAYA

DERHADR - BOZTORGAY

GANYANQ3) :1,75 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) 3,05 t, 2. CIFTE(7/3) 9,10 ©

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi
2.)37400 ¢
2)10.753 ¢
Siklet Jokey

57 H.CiZiK

59 AKURSUN

57 F.CETINBAS

54 MASOLMAZ

57 MS.GELIK

Sahip
TAY. TUTUMLU

GOK. YILDIZ
HAC. KAYA
BUB. CANPOLAT

MUR. YAYIK

3)18.700 ¢
3)5376 ¢

Antrenérii
S.AYDEMR

EMIN KARATAS
At Sahibi
MDEMROL

YBAYSAL

57 kg,

Derece

1.30.12

1.3047

1.30.75

1.34.54

1.34.58

Gy

1,75
1,70
5,95
26,85

12,15

Ankara Hipdromu (29. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)9.350 t
4)2688 4+
AGF St  Fark
27.322) 2 2Boy
5821(1) 4 15Boy
9(3) 5 19Boy
0.8(5) 3 Bown
467(4) 1

G Gk.

45

44

42

13

42



